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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $100,260 46
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $66,684 35
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $61,523 30
Graham, Mark Amerilife $54,804 25
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $40,166 21
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $37,320 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $32,592 8
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $29,807 9
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $27,040 11
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $23,388 7
James M. Gray, Inc. $22,776 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $22,404 11
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $19,284 11
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $18,072 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,764 3
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $15,010 4
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $14,368 9
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $13,932 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $13,632 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,224 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $12,516 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,372 5
Plans Plus, Ltd. $12,261 1
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $12,216 8
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $12,084 4
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $12,048 5
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $11,844 6
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $10,668 5
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $10,607 5
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Iwill Advisors, Inc. $9,960 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $9,480 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $9,204 4
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $9,060 3
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,748 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $8,628 7
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $8,289 3
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $7,680 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,524 6
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $7,368 3
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $7,240 4
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,068 1
Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $6,852 2
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $6,828 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $6,804 2
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $6,576 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,384 4
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $6,348 1
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Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $6,252 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $6,168 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $6,024 3
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $6,000 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Gluckman, David M. Gluckman Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Williams, Dennis W. Williams Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Advisors Excel $5,820 1
Synergy Financial Strategjes, Inc. $5,820 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Dinehart, Lisa Dinehart Insurance Agency $5,616 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $5,328 4
Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $5,305 1
Capital Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,268 1
Medicare Insurance Agency of Florida $5,268 1
Spivey, David Spivey Insurance Agency $5,268 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $5,076 2
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,052 2
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,956 2
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,750 2
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $4,656 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $4,644 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,632 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,536 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $4,524 1
Stein, David B. Stein Insurance Agency $4,524 2
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $4,512 2
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,488 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $4,484 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $4,348 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,344 3
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $4,188 1
Borchers, Joseph H. Borchers Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Leyva, Raul V. Leyva Insurance Agency $4,150 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $4,139 4
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $4,043 3
World Wide Coverage Corp. $3,932 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $3,816 1
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $3,816 1
Malloy Advisors, LLC $3,648 1
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,612 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $3,600 2
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,516 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $3,480 1
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $3,420 3
Skipper, Edgar N. Skipper Insurance Agency $3,420 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $3,420 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,312 2
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Shaw, Martin L. Ill Shaw Insurance Agency $3,300 1
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McGregor, lyan L.

Leavitt, Laurie A.
Mendelsohn, Alfred

Evans, Jeffrey

Dunn, Rachael

Schwartz, Richard S.
Stark, Richard N.

Fraser, Daniel

Leznevich, Gregory A.
Balogh, Christian J.

Kohn, William B.
Nationcare Insurance Services
Primack, Neil E.
Tomlinson, Kevin

Moore, Joseph P.

Hale, Darwin

Insurance, Investments & More, Inc.
Silver, Lawrence B.

Blake, Karla

Borenstein, Jadzia

Lerner, Stanford J.
Jacobson, Sandy A.

Green, Bruce S.

Roebuck, Jay

Fekete, Eli

Barbone, Michael J.
Golden Era Solutions, Inc.
Deceglia, Lorna K.

MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC
Dolgoff, Peter

Sweeney, Paul
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McGregor Insurance Agency
Leavitt Insurance Agency
Mendelsohn Insurance Agency
Evans Insurance Agency
Dunn Insurance Agency
Insurance Center of S. Florida
Stark Insurance Company
Fraser Insurance Agency
Leznevich Insurance Agency
Balogh Insurance Agency
Kohn Insurance Agency

Primack Insurance Agency
MSIS, Inc.

Moore Insurance Agency
Hale Insurance Agency

Silver Insurance Agency
Blake Insurance Agency
Borenstein Insurance Agency
Lerner Insurance Agency
Jacobson Insurance Agency
Bruce S. Green, Inc.
Roebuck Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency
Barbone Insurance Agency

Deceglia Insurance Agency

Dolgoff Insurance Agency

Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc.

$3,276
$3,252
$3,228
$3,156
$3,132
$3,048
$3,048
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,856
$2,856
$2,856
$2,856
$2,820
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,712
$2,712
$2,700
$2,688
$2,628
$2,628
$2,580
$2,568
$2,568
$2,544
$2,544
$2,520
$2,508
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Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $18,072 Olson, Landon $15,360
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Peltz, Jesse S. $14,605 Claassen, Matthew J. $13,932
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $13,968 Stevens, Jason $12,384
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Kempler, Gary S. $9,576 Lucas, Richard $6,012
Lembcke, Julia $8,220 McKnight, Robert J. $6,000
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $7,680 Chevrier, Alain G. $5,844
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $7,092 Lucas, Kerry $5,844
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $7,092 Williams, Dennis W. $5,844
Selinger, William S. $7,068 Gonzalez, Jorge E. $5,820
Pekala, David $6,828 Rapini, Duane M. $5,808
Hirsch, Susan J. $6,612 Maisonet, Marcie $5,796
Lemar, Mike $6,516 McDaniel, Michele E. $5,796
Goerl, Stephanie M. $6,420 Gruby, Danny $5,712
Lovelace, Susan $6,408 Brown, Matthew $5,652
Ehrlich, Carl F. $6,348 Dinehart, Lisa $5,616
Holmquist, James A. $6,252 McGregor, Maximilian M. $5,460
Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,240 Borowick, Jeffrey M. $5,305
Collier, David Jr. $6,168 Herrin, Nicholas A. $5,268
Waxman, Andrew B. $6,168 Blackwelder, Robert V. $5,244
Ahlbum, Tim $6,095 Preuss, Diane J. $5,212
Dorrego, Carlos $6,036 Hatton, Catherine E. $5,112
Marrujo, Rosamaria $6,024 Konz, Douglas J. $5,112
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Atwood, Susan E. $4,920 Ahmed, Nur N. $4,176
Haass, David $4,764 Borchers, Joseph H. $4,176
Norgard, Chad M. $4,656 Gruber, Arthur K. $4,174
Joiner, Clifton T. $4,632 Jennings, Mark $4,152
Gorden, Renee $4,572 Ruiz, Carlos E. $4,150
Ulayyet, Fred M. $4,536 Solomon, Tessa L. $3,984
Collins, Bradley J. $4,524 Brady, Matthew $3,932
Leto, Frank $4,524 Wilson, Marion E. $3,932
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,500 Elfrink, Priscilla $3,924
Diamond, Robert G. $4,488 Easterling, Horace W. $3,816
Rosen, Paul J. $4,488 Polanco, Robyn R. $3,816
Mayer, Isaac $4,484 Liu, Pat V. $3,792
Smith, Robert J. $4,484 Huber, Christopher $3,648
Bowes, Rick $4,188 Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,612
Warner, Terry $4,188 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,612
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Trefry, Earl C. Jr. $3,612 Fraser, Daniel $2,868
Reardon, John J. $3,520 Rizek, Frank R. $2,868
Bullard, Janet C. $3,516 Balogh, Christian J. $2,856
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,516 Banner, Jamie L. $2,856
Fuhrman, Harold $3,480 Chew, Amanda R. $2,856
Paredes, Lizzy M. $3,420 Green, Jessica D. $2,856
Rushing, Robbie D. $3,408 Kohn, William B. $2,856
Zellie, Melissa $3,312 Morgan, Karen L. $2,856
Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,302 Primack, Neil E. $2,856
DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,300 Wynn, Michael $2,844
Maglio, Theresa $3,300 Moore, Joseph P. $2,820
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,300 Amrom, Michele $2,796
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,300 Silver, Lawrence B. $2,796
Beckham, William E. $3,298 Zeller, Margaret $2,796
McGregor, lyan L. $3,276 Kraus, Bernard $2,772
Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,252 Burke, John R. $2,748
Brennan, Amy S. $3,216 Blake, Karla $2,712
Karavasilis, Eleftherios $3,216 Borenstein, Jadzia $2,712
Rheingold, Marc $3,216 Guerrero, Berto $2,708
Weiland, David $3,216 Jacobson, Sandy $2,688
Barta, Devin M. $3,204 Franco, Salvador $2,628
Casey, Jason C. $3,168 Gethers, Julie $2,628
Evans, Jeffrey $3,156 Green, Bruce S. $2,628
Oswald, Bryan $3,144 Houghland, James $2,628
Dunn, Rachael $3,132 Roebuck, Jay $2,628
Dolph, Frank B. IlI $3,120 Valovich, Stephen A. $2,628
Wilkins, Thomas E. $3,120 Moore, Daniel $2,592
LePage, Kenneth L. Jr. $3,108 Fekete, Eli $2,580
Mirocco, Mark $3,108 Braschler, Joel $2,568
Grzywa, Brandon $3,072 Daenzer, Christopher $2,568
Stark, Richard N. $3,048 Neal, Forrest B. $2,568
Crook, Alicia $3,036 Ranney, Eugene $2,568
Douglas, Bonnie R. $2,988 Turner, Mary L. $2,568
Esenwein, Suzanne M. $2,988 Deceglia, Lorna K. $2,544
Payant, Thomas A. $2,952 Devlin, Monica D. $2,544
Dickinson-Kidder, Karen $2,940 Dolgoff, Peter $2,520

Fishman, Darren $2,868 DelLauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $2,508



	GA Combined 1.5.20
	WA Combined 1.5.20

